

Order Below Vakalatnama dated 06/02/2026
In In SCC No. 528/2023

Vakalatnama is seen and filed.

Date :- 06/02/2026.

(S.D. Shirsat)
Judicial Magistrate, F. C.,
Court No.3, Tal. Bhor, Dist. Pune

Order Below application dated 06/02/2026
In In SCC No. 528/2023

Considering reason accused is released on P.B. and S.B. of
Rs.15,000/-.

Date :- 06/02/2026.

(S.D. Shirsat)
Judicial Magistrate, F. C.,
Court No.3, Tal. Bhor, Dist. Pune

Order Below application dated 06/02/2026
In In SCC No. 528/2023

Considering reason N.B.W. issued against the accused is cancelled subject to penalty of Rs.100/-.

Date :- 06/02/2026.

(S.D. Shirsat)
Judicial Magistrate, F. C.,
Court No.3, Tal. Bor, Dist. Pune